
Friday Douglass Sr Citizens League Standings

Presidenfi Micheal Thomas
Secretary: Penny Walker
Week No. 12 of 30 1ll3)lz}rc

Page I of2

Friday Douglass Sr Citizens

League Average: 149

il Gutter Dusters

iZ Dead Beats

13 Bumblebees

14 Tidy Bowlerr
js Go - Getters
i6 Goofballs
Ii7 Dubbers
1

i8 Golden Oldies
i9 Hot Shots

ilO Rolling Pins
jll Braves
I

i12 Has Beens
i13 Alley Cats

61 23 61 21403
s s5 29 55 21163

2 s3 31 s3 22736
2 5t 33 51 21403
3 50 34 50 23928

48 36 48 21720
2 45 39 4s 21078
5 43 41 43 21391i;t4 't 42.5 41.5 , 42.5 : 21025
2 36.5 41.5 36.5 20662
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7 34 s0 34 22249
2 5 30 54 30 20281

7 25 59 25 21669

29548 681

29038 684

28922 737

29245 766

28476 719
29289 690

29142 732

29062 700
28633 680

28639 106
28639 684

28867 668
28593 702

Game 766 Tidy Bowlers
WHCP 994 Tidy Bowlers

Series 2129 Burnblebecs
'fidy Bowlers

Bumblebees

Dubbers

2095 Go - Gelters

2688 Gutter Dusters

732 Dubbers

943 Gutter Dusters

2O3O Tidy Bowlers

2685 Brunblebees

707 Bnmblebees

916 Bumblebees

2058 Bumblebees

2685 Bumblebees

Teddy Hinchey
Teddy Hinchey

Paul Murnpower

Ed Skeens

Go - Getters

Has Beens

Go - Getters

Has Beens

Paul Mumpower
Ed Skeens

Ed Skeens

Teddy Hinchey
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Game

w/HCP
Series

w/HCP

i
I

L,arry Spencer

Barry Smith

Larry Spencer

Paul Mumpower

Barry Smith Danny Mefford
297 Jerry Osbome 282 Larry Spencer

641 Danny Mefford 637 Paul Mumpower
'749 Ed Skeens 748 Roger Mitchell
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Game 246 Peggy Cumbow
WHCP 281 Peggy Cumbow
Series 620 Mary Dillon

WHCP 709 Connie Hayes

234 Mary Dillon
256 Patsy Edwards
578 Peggy Curnbow

707 Patsy Edwards

200 Connie Hayes

255 Viola Blevins
577 Connie Hayes

705 l,ois Branson

246 Peggy Cumbow

281 Peggy Cumbow
578 PeggyCumbow
683 PeggyCumbow

183 Connie Hayes

229 Mary Harden
512 Connie Hayes

643 Betty Lane
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33 4t76 t26 74 174 430 238 652 032

36 5296 147 53 184 500 238 66s 045

33 6257 189 il 264 641 274 671 046
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36 4s36 t26 74 169 421 245 670
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011

030
o37

038

2891 t20 80 159 416

4133 125 75 156 446

5958 165 35 215 577

5097 169 31 202 547

4630 132

4287 142
5139 155

5165 156

176 461 245

r80 466 235

265 593 313

183 524 224
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492t 136 64 168 458 236
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5487 r52
6018 167
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r80 456 244

240 s74 297

214 587 260
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